Individual Results: NEW BRUNSWICK / PEI REGIONAL - FREDERICTON, NB - Jul 27, 2024

: Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name First Name Department Team Name Status Results WildCard
Category: Chief
1 McKinley  David Fredericton Fire Department 01:56:99 BYE
2 Killingbeck Dwayne Fredericton Fire Department 02:29:70 WC
Category: Rookie
1 Thibault Roby Seryice_ Inpendie de la ville de Ser.vice‘ Irlcendie de la ville de 01:35:62 WC
Trois-Rivieres Trois-Rivieres
Loor Carlos Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services 01:35:72 WC
3 Mazerolle ~ Marc- Moncton Fire Department Moncton Fire Department - 01:40:11 WC
Antoine Moncton 1
4 Belliveau  Simon Moncton Fire Department Moncton Fire Department - 01:45:81 WC
Moncton 1
5 Manning David Fredericton Fire Department Fredericton Fire Department 01:46:90 BYE
6 Gordon Will Moncton Fire Department Moncton Fire Department - 01:52:50 WC
Moncton 2
7 Chiasson  Zachary Tracadie/Sheila Fire Department 01:56:96 WC
8 Doucette  Luke Nashwaak valley fire department 02:09:81 WC
9 Gordon Greg Moncton Fire Department Moncton Fire Department - 02:09:93 BYE
Moncton 2
10 Matchett Brady Miramichi Fire Department Miramichi Fire Department STAIR 02:14:71 WC
11 Richard Marc-Andre Moncton Fire Department Moncton Fire Department - 02:16:28 WC
Moncton 2
. Woodstock Fire Department - 1q.
12 Darrow Myles Woodstock Fire Department Woodstock Waterbombers 02:18:92 WC
13 Nguyen Tommy Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services 02:24:78 WC
14 LeBlanc Simon Halifax Regional Fire Department ?:22XARegi°nal Fire Department - 02:25:49 WC
15 Sonier Alexandre Beresford F.D. 02:38:11
16 Boudreau Nicholas Beresford F.D. 02:55:62
17 Corbin Alex Plaster Rock Fire Department 03:00:70
18 Simmons  Evan Kinkora and Area Fire Kinkora and Area Fire Department 03:05:22 WC
Department
19 Connolly  Ryan Iron Ore Company of Canada Iron Pre Company of Canada - 03:29:39 WC
Four's Company
20 Lafleur Kelsey Halifax Regional Fire Department 03:45:08 BYE
21 Daigle Leah Fredericton Fire Department Fredericton Fire Department BOX 03:46:31 WC
22 Hamilton Clinton ~Moosonee Volunteer Fire 05:52:95
Department
23 Arnason Julia New Maryland Fire Department BOX 07:22:90
Category: Volunteer
1 Kennedy  Shane Iron Ore Company of Canada 01:48:69 WC
: : . Woodstock Fire Department - 40-
2 Weir Curtis Woodstock Fire Department Woodstock Waterbombers 01:49:01 WC
3 Brazil Ronald Iron Ore Company of Canada Iron Pre Company of Canada - 01:50:09 WC
Four's Company
. Woodstock Fire Department - .EE-
4 Darrow Caleb Woodstock Fire Department Woodstock Waterbombers 01:55:94 WC
5 Chiasson  Zachary Tracadie/Sheila Fire Department 01:56:96 WC
6 Richard Christopher Kinkora and Area Fire Kinkora and Area Fire Department HAMMER 01:57:34 WC
Department
7 Doucette  Luke Nashwaak valley fire department 02:09:81 WC
8  Beate  James el River Crossing Fire 02:10:92 WC
Department
9 Matchett Brady Miramichi Fire Department Miramichi Fire Department STAIR 02:14:71 WC



10

11
12
13

14

15
16
17

18

19

20

21

22
23

Darrow

Zseder
Sonier

Squires

Parrill

MacDougall
Boudreau
Corbin

Simmons
Connolly
Dugay

Hamilton

Arnason
Porter

Myles

Mike
Alexandre

Robert

Rob

Carter
Nicholas
Alex

Evan
Ryan
April

Clinton

Julia
Robin

Woodstock Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Beresford F.D.

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Miscouche Fire Department
Beresford F.D.

Plaster Rock Fire Department
Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Moosonee Volunteer Fire
Department

New Maryland Fire Department
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Woodstock Fire Department -
Woodstock Waterbombers

Iron Ore Company of Canada -
Four's Company

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada -
Four's Company

DOOR

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada -
Four's Company

Kinkora and Area Fire Department BOX

BOX

Iron Ore Company of Canada DNF

02:18:92 WC

02:21:96 WC
02:38:11
02:39:94 WC

02:40:27 WC

02:54:77
02:55:62
03:00:70

03:05:22 WC

03:29:39 WC

04:23:25 BYE

05:52:95

07:22:90
00:00:00



	Individual Results: NEW BRUNSWICK / PEI REGIONAL - FREDERICTON, NB - Jul 27, 2024
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

