Individual Results: NEW BRUNSWICK / PEI REGIONAL - FREDERICTON, NB - Jul 27, 2024

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard					
Category: Chief												
1	McKinley	David	Fredericton Fire Department			01:56:99	BYE					
2	Killingbeck	Dwayne	Fredericton Fire Department			02:29:70	WC					
Category: Rookie												
1	Thibault	Roby	Service Incendie de la ville de Trois-Rivières	Service Incendie de la ville de Trois-Rivières		01:35:62	WC					
2	Loor	Carlos	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services		01:35:72	WC					
3	Mazerolle	Marc- Antoine	Moncton Fire Department	Moncton Fire Department - Moncton 1		01:40:11	WC					
4	Belliveau	Simon	Moncton Fire Department	Moncton Fire Department - Moncton 1		01:45:81	WC					
5	Manning	David	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department		01:46:90	BYE					
6	Gordon	Will	Moncton Fire Department	Moncton Fire Department - Moncton 2		01:52:50	WC					
7	Chiasson	Zachary	Tracadie/Sheila Fire Department			01:56:96	WC					
8	Doucette	Luke	Nashwaak valley fire department			02:09:81	WC					
9	Gordon	Greg	Moncton Fire Department	Moncton Fire Department - Moncton 2		02:09:93						
10	Matchett	Brady	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department	STAIR	02:14:71	WC					
11	Richard	Marc-Andre	Moncton Fire Department	Moncton Fire Department - Moncton 2		02:16:28	WC					
12	Darrow	Myles	Woodstock Fire Department	Woodstock Fire Department - Woodstock Waterbombers		02:18:92	WC					
13	Nguyen	Tommy	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services		02:24:78	WC					
14	LeBlanc	Simon	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department - Team A		02:25:49	WC					
15	Sonier	Alexandre	Beresford F.D.			02:38:11						
16	Boudreau	Nicholas	Beresford F.D.			02:55:62						
17	Corbin	Alex	Plaster Rock Fire Department			03:00:70						
18	Simmons	Evan	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		03:05:22	WC					
19	Connolly	Ryan	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Four's Company		03:29:39	WC					
20	Lafleur	Kelsey	Halifax Regional Fire Department			03:45:08						
21	Daigle	Leah	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department	BOX	03:46:31	WC					
22	Hamilton	Clinton	Moosonee Volunteer Fire Department			05:52:95						
23	Arnason	Julia	New Maryland Fire Department		BOX	07:22:90						
Category: Volunteer												
1	Kennedy	Shane	Iron Ore Company of Canada			01:48:69	WC					
2	Weir	Curtis	Woodstock Fire Department	Woodstock Fire Department - Woodstock Waterbombers		01:49:01	WC					
3	Brazil	Ronald	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Four's Company		01:50:09	WC					
4	Darrow	Caleb	Woodstock Fire Department	Woodstock Fire Department - Woodstock Waterbombers		01:55:94	WC					
5	Chiasson	Zachary	Tracadie/Sheila Fire Department			01:56:96	WC					
6	Richard	Christopher	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	HAMMER	01:57:34	WC					
7	Doucette	Luke	Nashwaak valley fire department			02:09:81	WC					
8	Beattie	James	Eel River Crossing Fire Department			02:10:92	WC					
9	Matchett	Brady	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department	STAIR	02:14:71	WC					

10	Darrow	Myles	Woodstock Fire Department	Woodstock Fire Department - Woodstock Waterbombers		02:18:92 WC
11	Zseder	Mike	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Four's Company		02:21:96 WC
12	Sonier	Alexandre	Beresford F.D.			02:38:11
13	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		02:39:94 WC
14	Parrill	Rob	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Four's Company		02:40:27 WC
15	MacDougall	l Carter	Miscouche Fire Department		DOOR	02:54:77
16	Boudreau	Nicholas	Beresford F.D.			02:55:62
17	Corbin	Alex	Plaster Rock Fire Department			03:00:70
18	Simmons	Evan	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		03:05:22 WC
19	Connolly	Ryan	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Four's Company		03:29:39 WC
20	Dugay	April	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	BOX	04:23:25 BYE
21	Hamilton	Clinton	Moosonee Volunteer Fire Department			05:52:95
22	Arnason	Julia	New Maryland Fire Department		BOX	07:22:90
23	Porter	Robin	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada	DNF	00:00:00